
1 POUGET David 278 50 50 50 42 36 50

2 TORELLI Gabriele 162 0 42 22 6 50 42

3 COLBURN Ben 149 20 24 42 36 0 27

4 CASTELLI Gael 139 30 30 33 2 20 24

5 MILAN Nicolas 122 0 36 18 50 0 18

6 FINKELSTEIN Alex 120 42 0 - - 42 36

7 JURADO Anthony 120 24 33 0 30 0 33

8 POLDERMAN Mauro 119 27 16 16 27 33 0

9 KUNCER Filip 108 36 20 0 0 30 22

10 MAIO Guillaume 104 0 0 36 33 27 8

11 COMPAIN Thomas 82 18 18 30 12 0 4

12 STUCKI Andreas 82 - - 20 22 24 16

13 LABEDA Loic 68 12 22 14 0 10 10

14 PUCCETTI Damiano 66 0 0 0 18 18 30

15 FLOCK Daire 64 16 8 24 16 0 0

16 MILAN ARIAS Nicolas 61 0 0 27 0 14 20

17 BENGTSSON Axel 59 33 4 - - 22 0

18 DZIADUS Laurent 57 22 12 6 3 8 6

19 TOSIC Nikola 50 2 2 10 20 16 0

20 POLDERMAN Stephan 42 0 0 12 14 4 12

21 LANCELLOTTI Alex 32 - - 8 24 - -

22 ALBOUY Alexandre 27 0 27 - - - -

23 CARREE Mickael 26 0 0 - - 12 14

24 FAYE Michel 26 14 0 4 8 0 0

25 HORN 21 8 10 3 0 0 0

26 NYFFELER Daniel 15 3 0 2 4 6 0

27 DELCROIX Cedric 14 0 14 - - - -

28 BAZIRET Julien 10 10 0 - - - -

29 GEHIN Louis 10 - - 0 10 - -

30 LOBACHEV Vladimir 8 4 0 0 1 1 2

31 NAVILLOD Yann 6 0 6 - - - -

32 ROSTANT Gael 6 6 0 0 0 0 0

33 STOJKOV Stefan 5 0 1 0 0 3 1

34 LAVOCAT Romain 4 0 3 1 0 - -

35 COLBURN James 3 - - - - 0 3

36 STEENMETZ Rene 2 - - - - 2 0

37 JENKINS Ben 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

38 NAVAJO 0 - - 0 0 0 0

39 STURLA Pierluigi 0 - - 0 0 - -

40 DAGNET Rodrigue 0 0 0 0 0 - -

41 POPOVIC Milan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 CHIERICHETTI Andrea 0 - - 0 0 - -

43 KRISHNAVELU Yokeshwaran 0 0 0 0 - 0 0

44 MASSE Romain 0 - - 0 0 - -

45 BRUNNER Udo 0 - - 0 0 0 0

1 POLDERMAN Mauro 89 20 15 10 20 20 4

2 COMPAIN Thomas 75 15 20 20 8 0 12

3 FLOCK Daire 55 12 12 12 10 4 5

4 MILAN ARIAS Nicolas 53 5 5 15 3 10 15

5 TOSIC Nikola 53 8 10 8 15 12 0

6 PUCCETTI Damiano 52 0 0 5 12 15 20

7 LOBACHEV Vladimir 40 10 6 3 5 6 10

8 STOJKOV Stefan 34 0 8 6 4 8 8

9 JENKINS Ben 25 6 4 4 0 5 6

10 GEHIN Louis 8 - - 2 6 - -

1 COLBURN Ben 91 12 15 20 20 4 20

2 KUNCER Filip 65 20 10 0 0 20 15

3 MAIO Guillaume 57 0 4 15 15 15 8

4 LABEDA Loic 56 10 12 10 6 8 10

5 STUCKI Andreas 46 - - 12 10 12 12

6 BENGTSSON Axel 31 15 6 - - 10 0

7 NYFFELER Daniel 29 6 3 6 8 6 0

8 ALBOUY Alexandre 20 0 20 - - - -

9 LANCELLOTTI Alex 20 - - 8 12 - -

10 POPOVIC Milan 16 0 2 3 3 3 5

11 LAVOCAT Romain 12 0 5 5 2 - -

12 COLBURN James 11 - - - - 5 6

13 BAZIRET Julien 9 8 1 - - - -

14 STURLA Pierluigi 9 - - 4 5 - -

15 DELCROIX Cedric 8 0 8 - - - -

16 KRISHNAVELU Yokeshwaran 8 0 0 2 - 2 4

17 MASSE Romain 4 - - 0 4 - -

1 DZIADUS Laurent 94 20 20 15 12 15 12
2 POLDERMAN Stephan 75 0 8 20 20 12 15
3 FAYE Michel 61 15 10 12 15 4 5
4 HORN 56 12 15 10 3 6 10
5 CARREE Mickael 40 0 0 - - 20 20
6 ROSTANT Gael 36 10 5 8 8 5 0
7 NAVAJO 27 - - 5 6 8 8

8 DAGNET Rodrigue 22 0 6 6 10 - -

9 NAVILLOD Yann 20 8 12 - - -
10 STEENMETZ Rene 16 - - - - 10 6
11 BRUNNER Udo 14 - - 3 4 3 4

12 CHIERICHETTI Andrea 9 - - 4 5 - -

1 GPA RACING 440 92 60 58 66 78 86
2 MILAN COMPETITION 353 66 66 63 62 50 46
3 RANGONI CORSE 326 26 75 32 50 68 75
4 WESTBOURNE MOTORSPORT 216 36 32 66 52 0 30
5 GM SPORT 197 26 25 50 41 37 18
6 AST COMPETITION 167 31 16 28 41 37 14
7 STUCKI MOTORSPORT 97 3 0 22 26 30 16
8 TEAM LUCAS 57 22 12 6 3 8 6
9 GPA JUNIOR 47 6 41 0 0 0 0

10 T2CM 36 0 0 0 10 12 14
11 BAZIRET SPORT 10 10 0 - - - -
12 POWER RACING 4 - - - - 0 4
13 LDR PERFORMANCE TUNING 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
14 MC MOTORTECNICA 0 - - 0 0 0 0
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